SOCIAL

BREAKFAST

9AM-11.30AM
Two eggs cooked your way served with

house dried tomatoes, thick cut toast 12
Toast with your choice of spread 5
Raisin toast 5

Crispy bacon and egg roll with your choice of sauce,
tomato or aioli or barbeque or lime aioli or herb mayonnaise 10

Daily muffin, ask our friendly staff what today’s flavour is

5

Extras

Egg $3 / Mushrooms $2 / Bacon $ 4 / Hash brown $ 2
SMALL PLATES
Tofu W@ 16
Crispy tofu, fermented garlic dressing, toasted sesame, shallots
Chicken wings @ 16
Triple cooked chicken wings served either plain or
with blue cheese sauce or buffalo sauce
Soup 16
Daily soup served with freshly toasted sourdough
Carpaccio )@ 16
Beetroot carpaccio, pumpkin puree, soaked cranberries, pine nuts
Potato wedges 15

Garlic seasoned potato wedges, chive sour cream,
sweet chili sauce, smoked salt

Bread ()@ 10
Toasted sourdough served with our house made
confit garlic and rosemary butter

Potato fries @@ 10
Shoestring fries, lime aioli
Sweet potato fries @@ 12
Shoestring fries, lime aioli
House salad ()@ 10

House salad, sweetened mustard dressing

Vegetarian @ Vegan @ Gluten free @ Dairy free Nut free @

PlZZA

Margarita () 20
Napoli sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, heirloom tomato, basil
Ham 22

Kalamata olives, double smoked ham, mushroom,
artichoke hearts, mozzarella

Pepperoni 21
Hungarian pepperoni, mozzarella, Napoli sauce

Pancetta 22
Pancetta, pumpkin, parsley, ricotta

Mushroom (") 24

Mixed mushrooms, thyme, fior di latte mozzarella, truffle oil

Prawn 24
Prawns, cherry tomatoes, parsley, fior di latte mozzarella, fresh lemon

Four cheese (V) 22
Ricotta, fior di latte mozzarella, taleggio, parmesan

Gluten free base + $3 | Vegan cheese + $2

MAINS

Risotto @ 24
Sweet corn and pea risotto, asparagus,
roasted eschalot, aged parmesan

Fish & chips 22
Beer battered fish and chips, shoestring fries,
grilled citrus, tartare, house salad.

Chicken parmigiana @) 26
Chicken parmigiana, Napoli sauce, double smoked ham, mozzarella,
shoestring fries, house salad served with your choice of sauce.

Chicken schnitzel ) 24
Chicken schnitzel, shoestring fries, house salad
served with your choice of sauce.

Lamb @) 29
Cowra braised lamb shoulder pappardelle, heirloom cherry tomatoes,
aged parmesan, rosemary pangratto

Beetroot and feta salad )@ 19
Beetroot and feta salad, green beans, grains, honey mustard dressing
Corn salad )@@ 19

Charred corn salad, tomato salsa, quinoa, rocket,
jalapeno and lime vinaigrette

Add grilled chicken +$5 to any meal
Add half schnitzel +$5 to any meal

/ BURGERS

eef burger, gherkin and onion jam, cos lettuce, tomato, \
cheddar served on a milk bun and shoestring fries 21

Crumbed chicken burger, herb aioli, tomato, pickled slaw
served on a milk bun and shoestring fries @ 20

Grilled halloumi burger, corn relish, slaw,
tomato served on a milk bun and shoestring fries M@ 20

\Gluten free vegan bun $2 /

CHARGRILL

Sirloin
350g Sirloin cooked to your liking served and with our
house salad, shoestring fries and your choice of sauce

Scotch fillet
300g Scotch fillet cooked to your liking and served with
our house salad, shoestring fries and your choice of sauce

Lamb cutlets
250g Lamb cutlets cooked to your liking and served with
our house salad, shoestring fries and your choice of sauce

Chicken breast

Char grilled chicken breast, bone in served with our house salad,
shoestring fries and your choice of sauce

Grilled pumpkin

Char grilled pumpkin, rocket, quinoa, shaved asparagus, hummus

SAUCES

30

33

35

25

20

Included where indicated on mains and char grill
Additional serving + $2

Gravy
Creamy mushroom
Peppercorn gravy

Chimichurri
Diane
Whipped herb & citrus butter
Tomato
Barbeque

SENIORS MEALS 16

Beer battered fish and chips, shoestring fries,
grilled citrus, tartare, house salad.

Grilled fish and chips, shoestring fries, grilled citrus,
tartare, house salad.

Beetroot and feta salad, green beans, grains,
honey mustard dressing.

Chicken schnitzel, shoestring fries, house salad
served with your choice of sauce.

Char grilled chicken supreme served with our house salad,
shoestring fries and your choice of sauce.

-

-

KIDS MEALS *12

Battered fish and chips Hawaiian pizza

Chicken schnitzel and chips Ham and cheese pizza

Cheeseburger and chips Margherita pizza



LONG ISLAND ICE SKY
BLUE HAWAIIAN
TROPICAL DAIQUIRI
TOBLERONE

ESPRESSO MARTINI
PINA COLADA
FRENCH MARTINI
COSMOPOLITAN
MARGARITA
MOJITO

WHISKEY SOUR
APEROL SPRITZ

16.50
16.50
16.50
16.50

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

CARLTON DRAUGHT

CARLTON DRY

COOPERS PALE ALE

KAHLUA ESPRESSO MARTINI (varTiNi 6LASS ONLY)
JAMES SQUIRE GINGER BEER

BARLEY GRIFFIN (BENTSPOKE), ACT
CRANKSHAFT (BENTSPOKE), ACT

COAST ALE (CAPITAL BREWING CO), ACT
XPA (CAPITAL BREWING CO), ACT

GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP MID

CORONA

O’BRIEN PALE ALE GF
GUINNESS
HEINEKEN

HITCH HIKERS

VB

CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT

XXXX GOLD

HEAPS NORMAL HAZY PALE ALE (0.0%)
HEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPA (0.0%)

ALC LESS PACIFIC ALE (CAPITAL BREWING CO) (0.0%)

GREAT NORTHERN ZERO (0.0%)

BATLOW CLOUDY CIDER
STRONGBOW ORIGINAL

7.50

12
10

N ©O ©O o ©

9.50
10

12
1
1
1
1

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

N NN NN N

CROSSING SAUVIGNON BLANC (N2)
COPPABELLA ROSE (NSW)

FLOWERS FOR LUCY MOSCATO (SA)
LONG RAIL GULLY PINOT GRIS (ACT)
NICK O'LEARY RIESLING (ACT)

NICK O’LEARY CHARDONNAY (NSW)
LONG RAIL GULLY RIESLING (ACT)
LOCK & KEY CHARDONNAY (NSW)
LOCK & KEY SAUVIGNON BLANC (NSW)
GUNDOG ESTATE SEMILLON (NSW)
FINGER LIME SAUVIGNON BLANC (0.0%)
KAKADU PLUM ROSE (0.0%)

LE BLANC (SPRITZED) (0.0%)

RARE PENNY CABERNET MERLOT (S.E AUS)
SHAW MERLOT (ACT)

NICK O'LEARY SHIRAZ (ACT)

NICK O'LEARY TEMPRANILLO (ACT)

SHAW CABERNET SAUVIGNON (ACT)

GUNDOG ESTATE HUNTER VALLEY SHIRAZ (NSW)

SHAW SHIRAZ (ACT)

LOCK & KEY PINOT NOIR (NSW)

NICK O'LEARY BOLARO SHIRAZ (ACT)
PEPPER BERRY SHIRAZ (0.0%)

YELLOW TAIL BUBBLES 200ML (S.E AUS)
YELLOW TAIL PINK 200ML (S.E AUS)
COPPABELLA PROSECCO BOTTLE (NSW)
SHAW SPARKLING CUVEE (ACT)

GUNDOG ESTATE SPARKLING SHIRAZ (NSW)

6.50

10
10

6.50
6.50
6.50

6.50

10
12
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6.5

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT NV (FRANCE)

9
9.50
9.50
9.50

15
15
9.50
9.50
9.50
13
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9.50
15
16
S
13
9.50

9.50

26.50
28
28
28
45
45
28
28
28
38
26.50
26.50
26.50

26
28
45
48
28
38
28
28
69
26.50

28
39
45
125



