

BREAKFAST

12
5
5
10
5

SMALL PLATES

Tofu 🕦 🕅 Crispy tofu, fermented garlic dressing, toasted sesame, shallots	16
Chicken wings @ Triple cooked chicken wings served either plain or with blue cheese sauce or buffalo sauce	16
Soup Daily soup served with freshly toasted sourdough	16
Carpaccio 🕦 🔞 Beetroot carpaccio, pumpkin puree, soaked cranberries, pine nuts	16
Potato wedges (1) Garlic seasoned potato wedges, chive sour cream, sweet chili sauce, smoked salt	15
Bread ()(III) Toasted sourdough served with our house made confit garlic and rosemary butter	10
Potato fries (17)(18) Shoestring fries, lime aioli	10
Sweet potato fries (f) (f) Shoestring fries, lime aioli	12
House salad (y) (ii) House salad, sweetened mustard dressing	10

Vegetarian (Vi) Vegan (V) Gluten free (IF) Dairy free (IF) Nut free (NF)

PIZZA

Margarita (1) Napoli sauce, fior di latte mozzarella, heirloom tomato, basil	20
	22
Pepperoni Hungarian pepperoni, mozzarella, Napoli sauce	21
Pancetta Pancetta, pumpkin, parsley, ricotta	22
Mushroom (1) Mixed mushrooms, thyme, fior di latte mozzarella, truffle oil	24
Prawn Prawns, cherry tomatoes, parsley, fior di latte mozzarella, fresh lemon	24 า
Four cheese (1) Ricotta, fior di latte mozzarella, taleggio, parmesan	22

Gluten free base + \$3 | Vegan cheese + \$2

Sweet corn and pea risotto, asparagus,

Add grilled chicken +\$5 to any meal

Add half schnitzel +\$5 to any meal

MAINS

Risotto (V)(ff)

roasted eschalot, aged parmesan	
Fish & chips (1) Beer battered fish and chips, shoestring fries, grilled citrus, tartare, house salad.	22
Chicken parmigiana (1) Chicken parmigiana, Napoli sauce, double smoked ham, mozzarella, shoestring fries, house salad served with your choice of sauce.	26
Chicken schnitzel (6) Chicken schnitzel, shoestring fries, house salad served with your choice of sauce.	24
Lamb (1) Cowra braised lamb shoulder pappardelle, heirloom cherry tomatoes, aged parmesan, rosemary pangratto	29
Beetroot and feta salad (1)(6) Beetroot and feta salad, green beans, grains, honey mustard dressing	19 g
Corn salad (VIII) Charred corn salad, tomato salsa, quinoa, rocket, jalapeno and lime vinaigrette	19

BURGERS

Beef burger, gherkin and onion jam, cos lettuce, tomato, cheddar served on a milk bun and shoestring fries (1)	21
Crumbed chicken burger , herb aioli, tomato, pickled slaw served on a milk bun and shoestring fries (f)	20
Grilled halloumi burger, corn relish, slaw, tomato served on a milk bun and shoestring fries 🕦	20
Gluten free vegan bun \$2	

CHARGRILL

24

Sirloin 350g Sirloin cooked to your liking served and with our house salad, shoestring fries and your choice of sauce	30
Scotch fillet 300g Scotch fillet cooked to your liking and served with our house salad, shoestring fries and your choice of sauce	33
Lamb cutlets 250g Lamb cutlets cooked to your liking and served with our house salad, shoestring fries and your choice of sauce	35
Chicken breast Char grilled chicken breast, bone in served with our house salad, shoestring fries and your choice of sauce	25
Grilled pumpkin Char grilled pumpkin, rocket, quinoa, shaved asparagus, hummus	20

SAUCES

Included where indicated on mains and char grill Additional serving + \$2

Gravy
Creamy mushroom
Peppercorn gravy
Chimichurri
Diane
Whipped herb & citrus butter
Tomato
Barbeque

SENIORS MEALS \$16

Beer battered fish and chips, shoestring fries, grilled citrus, tartare, house salad.

Grilled fish and chips, shoestring fries, grilled citrus, tartare, house salad.

Beetroot and feta salad, green beans, grains, honey mustard dressing.

Chicken schnitzel, shoestring fries, house salad served with your choice of sauce.

Char grilled chicken supreme served with our house salad, shoestring fries and your choice of sauce.

KIDS MEALS \$12

Battered fish and chips Chicken schnitzel and chips Cheeseburger and chips Hawaiian pizza Ham and cheese pizza Margherita pizza

COCKTAILS

BEERS & CIDERS

WINE

SIGNATURE	
LONG ISLAND ICE SKY	16.50
BLUE HAWAIIAN	16.50
TROPICAL DAIQUIRI	16.50
TOBLERONE	16.50

15

15

15

15

15

15

15 15

ESPRESSO MARTINI PINA COLADA FRENCH MARTINI COSMOPOLITAN

MOJITO WHISKEY SOUR

APEROL SPRITZ

MARGARITA

CLASSICS

KARL'S

AMBROSIA GIN \$8

Made in the ACT, this crafted gin displays complexity and structuring of Australian botanicals balanced with lemon myrtle. A great gin for all gin lovers and a true taste of Canberra.

MONKEY SHOULDER \$10

A truly unique small batch blended malt scotch whisky that was originally created as a cocktail mixing scotch, and is great over ice or with your favourite mixer.

Balanced aromas of vanilla, honey and spiced oak are combined with hints of zesty orange offer a structured and well-balanced smooth blended malt scotch whisky, enjoyed your way.

Feel free to ask our friendly staff if you need more information or can't see your favourite beverage on here.

ON TAP	SCHOONER	BEER MUG
CARLTON DRAUGHT	7	9
CARLTON DRY	7.50	9.50
COOPERS PALE ALE	8	10
KAHLUA ESPRESSO MARTINI (MARTINI GLASS ONLY)	12	-
JAMES SQUIRE GINGER BEER	10	12
BARLEY GRIFFIN (BENTSPOKE), ACT	9	11
CRANKSHAFT (BENTSPOKE), ACT	9	11
COAST ALE (CAPITAL BREWING CO), ACT	9	11
XPA (CAPITAL BREWING CO), ACT	9	11
GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP MID	7	9
FULL STRENGTH		
CORONA		8.50
O'BRIEN PALE ALE GF		8.50
GUINNESS		8.50
HEINEKEN		8.50
HITCH HIKERS		8.50
VB		8.50
LIGHT & ZEROS		
CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT		7
XXXX GOLD		7
HEAPS NORMAL HAZY PALE ALE (0.0%)		7
HEAPS NORMAL QUIET XPA (0.0%)		7
ALC LESS PACIFIC ALE (CAPITAL BREWING CO) (0.0%)		7

ALC LESS PACIFIC ALE (CAPITAL BREWING CO) (0.0%) GREAT NORTHERN ZERO (0.0%)

CIDER	
BATLOW CLOUDY CIDER	9
STRONGBOW ORIGINAL	7

WHITE	150 ML	250 ML	BOTTLE
CROSSING SAUVIGNON BLANC (NZ)	6.50	9	26.50
COPPABELLA ROSE (NSW)	7	9.50	28
FLOWERS FOR LUCY MOSCATO (SA)	7	9.50	28
LONG RAIL GULLY PINOT GRIS (ACT)	7	9.50	28
NICK O'LEARY RIESLING (ACT)	10	15	45
NICK O'LEARY CHARDONNAY (NSW)	10	15	45
LONG RAIL GULLY RIESLING (ACT)	7	9.50	28
LOCK & KEY CHARDONNAY (NSW)	7	9.50	28
LOCK & KEY SAUVIGNON BLANC (NSW)	7	9.50	28
GUNDOG ESTATE SEMILLON (NSW)	9	13	38
FINGER LIME SAUVIGNON BLANC (0.0%)	6.50	9	26.50
KAKADU PLUM ROSE (0.0%)	6.50	9	26.50
LE BLANC (SPRITZED) (0.0%)	6.50	9	26.50
RED	150 ML	250 ML	BOTTLE
RARE PENNY CABERNET MERLOT (S.E AUS)	6.50	9	26
SHAW MERLOT (ACT)	7	9.50	28
NICK O'LEARY SHIRAZ (ACT)	10	15	45
NICK O'LEARY TEMPRANILLO (ACT)	12	16	48
SHAW CABERNET SAUVIGNON (ACT)	7	9.5	28
GUNDOG ESTATE HUNTER VALLEY SHIRAZ (N	SW) 9	13	38
SHAW SHIRAZ (ACT)	7	9.50	28
LOCK & KEY PINOT NOIR (NSW)	7	9.50	28
NICK O'LEARY BOLARO SHIRAZ (ACT)	-	-	69
PEPPER BERRY SHIRAZ (0.0%)	6.5	9	26.50

YELLOW TAIL BUBBLES 200ML (S.E AUS)	7	_
YELLOW TAIL PINK 200ML (S.E AUS)	7	_
	7	-
COPPABELLA PROSECCO BOTTLE (NSW)	7.5	28
SHAW SPARKLING CUVEE (ACT)	8	39
GUNDOG ESTATE SPARKLING SHIRAZ (NSW)	-	45

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT NV (FRANCE)

SPARKLING

GLASS

BOTTLE

125

